/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ALABAMA

CMP TALLADEGA MARKMANSHIP PARK

TALLADEGA, AL
11/4/2017
REGISTERED SHOOT
11 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT
CH
M1
AAl
AA2
B1

B2
C1

E1l

E2

E3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
LYCH

MATT LOCKRIDGE
STEVE DICKINSON
BOB CARLETON
GREG S DRUMMOND
JODY H ANDREWS
TYLER SMITH

KENNY OVERSTREET
ASHLEY T COLVIN
JAMES FELTMAN
NOLAN HOLT

BOB CARLETON
GREG S DRUMMOND
JAMES FELTMAN
TAMI JO OVERSTREET

November 2017 / Clay Target Nation
2017 / Clay Target Nation

93
92
93
92
85
84
74
78
77
72
93
92
77
45
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